12012.4
10+Gbps 0.8mm pitch Board to Board Connectors
FX18 Series
■Mechanical features
● 0.8mm Pitch
● Variations :Coplanar / Vertical / Stacking
● Number of Contacts :  40 / 60 / 80 / 100 /
120/ 140

IEEE spec
 The insertion-loss-to-crosstalk ratio (ICR) with multi-aggressor differential FEXT meets the extrapolated
IEEE 802.3ap specification to 10+Gbps with plenty of margins.
Inner rowOuter row
Inner rowOuter row
Inner rowOuter row
bma
gst
6
FX18 Series●10+Gbps 0.8mm pitch Board to Board Connectors
●Right Angle Receptacle
●Right Angle Header
All dimensions in mm
All dimensions in mm
Part Number HRS No. A B C D E F G H(pos.)
★ FX18-40P-0.8SH CL579-0002-5 15.2 27.9 24.95 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
★ FX18-60P-0.8SH CL579-0003-8 23.2 35.9 32.95 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
★ FX18-80P-0.8SH CL579-0004-0 31.2 43.9 40.95 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
★ FX18-100P-0.8SH CL579-0005-3 39.2 51.9 48.95 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
★ FX18-120P-0.8SH CL579-0006-6 47.2 59.9 56.95 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
★ FX18-140P-0.8SH CL579-0007-9 55.2 67.9 64.95 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
★ indicates "available".  No marking, "under development"
Part Number HRS No. A B C D E F G H(pos.)
★ FX18-40S-0.8SH CL579-0009-4 15.2 27.9 25.0 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
★ FX18-60S-0.8SH CL579-0010-3 23.2 35.9 33.0 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
★ FX18-80S-0.8SH CL579-0011-6 31.2 43.9 41.0 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
★ FX18-100S-0.8SH CL579-0012-9 39.2 51.9 49.0 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
★ FX18-120S-0.8SH CL579-0013-1 47.2 59.9 57.0 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
★ FX18-140S-0.8SH CL579-0014-4 55.2 67.9 65.0 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
★ indicates "available".  No marking, "under development"
C±0.15
B±0.2
E±0.25

0.
2
1.
2±
0.
15
2±
0.
2
2±
0.
2
●Straight Header (10 type)
All dimensions in mm
Part Number HRS No. A B C D E F G H(pos.)
★ FX18-40P-0.8SV10 CL579-0022-2 27.9 15.2 24.95 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
★ FX18-60P-0.8SV10 CL579-0023-5 35.9 23.2 32.95 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
★ FX18-80P-0.8SV10 CL579-0024-8 43.9 31.2 40.95 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
FX18-100P-0.8SV10 ――― 51.9 39.2 48.95 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
★ FX18-120P-0.8SV10 CL579-0025-0 59.9 47.2 56.95 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
FX18-140P-0.8SV10 ――― 67.9 55.2 64.95 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
★ indicates "available".  No marking, "under development"
Part Number HRS No. A B C D E F G H(pos.)
★ FX18-40P-0.8SV CL579-0016-0 27.9 15.2 24.95 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
★ FX18-60P-0.8SV CL579-0017-2 35.9 23.2 32.95 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
★ FX18-80P-0.8SV CL579-0018-5 43.9 31.2 40.95 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
FX18-100P-0.8SV –––––– 51.9 39.2 48.95 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
★ FX18-120P-0.8SV CL579-0020-7 59.9 47.2 56.95 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
FX18-140P-0.8SV –––––– 67.9 55.2 64.95 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
★ indicates "available".  No marking, "under development"
E±0.25
7.
8±

No.FNo.1
No.G
1.
35
+
0.
15
–
0.
25
bma
gst
8
FX18 Series●10+Gbps 0.8mm pitch Board to Board Connectors
Part Number HRS No. A B C D E F G H(pos.)
★ FX18-40S-0.8SV15 CL579-0026-3 27.9 25 15.2 18.4 26.05 20 21 40
★ FX18-60S-0.8SV15 CL579-0027-6 35.9 33 23.2 26.4 34.05 30 31 60
★ FX18-80S-0.8SV15 CL579-0028-9 43.9 41 31.2 34.4 42.05 40 41 80
FX18-100S-0.8SV15 –––––– 51.9 49 39.2 42.4 50.05 50 51 100
★ FX18-120S-0.8SV15 CL579-0029-1 59.9 57 47.2 50.4 58.05 60 61 120
FX18-140S-0.8SV15 ――― 67.9 65 55.2 58.4 66.05 70 71 140
★ indicates "available".  No marking, "under development"
●Straight Receptacle(20type)
●Straight Receptacle(15type)
No.H No.G

8±
0.
2
A±0.2
B±0.15
1.
35
+
0.
15
-0
.3
P=0.8±0.15 0.35±0.1
All dimensions in mm
Part Number HRS No. A B C D E F G H(pos.)
★ FX18-40S-0.8SV20 CL579-0030-0 27.9 25 15.2 18.4 26.05 20 21 40
★ FX18-60S-0.8SV20 CL579-0031-3 35.9 33 23.2 26.4 34.05 30 31 60
★ FX18-80S-0.8SV20 CL579-0032-6 43.9 41 31.2 34.4 42.05 40 41 80
FX18-100S-0.8SV20 ――― 51.9 49 39.2 42.4 50.05 50 51 100
★ FX18-120S-0.8SV20 CL579-0033-9 59.9 57 47.2 50.4 58.05 60 61 120
FX18-140S-0.8SV20 ――― 67.9 65 55.2 58.4 66.05 70 71 140
★ indicates "available".  No marking, "under development"
All dimensions in mm
bma
gst